Appliance Index - UNIT L PLAN GENERAL NOTES
Manufacturer \ Type Mark \ Model \ Description \ Count Unit Type
1. DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD OF EXTERIOR WALLS, CORRIDOR WALLS & INTERIOR K

. ——— WALLS, UNO. o
Fisher & Paykel | [OWNER'S DD24SI9 Integrated Single DishDrawer 1 UNITL 2 DIMENSIONS ARE TO CENTERLINE OF DEMISING WALLS. UNO. » THOMAS WALTE
Appliances UPGRADE] , , 3. ALL EXPOSED STRUCTURAL STEEL TO RECIEVE 1 HR INTUMESCENT PAINTING, UN.O H KUNDIG
Ortal EQ-01.01 Front Facing 200H | Gas Fireplace Insert 1 UNITL 4. AT FRAMED EXTERIOR WALLS, FRAMING TO BE SET BACK 5/8" FROM FACE OF CONCRETE % 7208177-0301
Paloform EQ-01.05 Custom Bol Corten Fire Bowl 1 UNITL TO ALLOW FOR FLUSH ALIGNMENT OF SHEATHING TO EDGE OF SLAB, UNO. K
Ortal EQ-01.21 Comer RS 130H | Gas Fireplace Insert 1 UNITL 5. CASEWORK DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF FINISH, UNO.
Wolf EQ-04.01 5610228 48" Contemporary Dual Fuel Steam Range 1 UNITL g’ f\ELE CSOHIEIEI-II-)SOAROVb OALAL,\ISDA??O;'I!YFPOEREAG%E“CA)BU ES.
Dacor EQ-04.04 DRR30980RAP 30" Column Refrigerator Panel-Ready 1 UNITL 8. ALL DEMISING WALLS ARE TYPE J6 UNO '
Miele EQ-04.06 CVA 7845 24" Built-In Coffee Machine 1 UNITL 10. ALL FURRING AROUND CONCRETE STRUCTURAL COLUMNS TYPE G1, UNO.
Dacor EQ-04.07 DRZ24980RAP  |24" Column Freezer Panel-Ready 1 UNITL 11. ALL VENT SHAFT WALLS ARE TYPE K4, UNO.
Dacor EQ-04.13 DRW24980RAP | 24" Integrated Wine Column Panel-Ready 1 UNITL g EEFTEELL?\] LJXE OSl'JA'II':SEI)T\lPSLI-?I;\IESTQOA%OA;AAO,?LFISR FULL EXTENT OF FIRE RATED WALLS.
\|/3Va<|3for Egggg? ggvf)\‘/‘zﬂgggss gj gls:jwasiger P;'Tﬁ"Ready ‘f Bmgt 14. ALL OWNER PARKING STALLS SHALL INCLUDE EV INFRASTRUCTURE.

o . utdoor Has bri 15. REFER TO SHEET A0.08 FOR ANSI TYPE B ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS.
LG Appliances | EQ-05.03 WKE100HVA Washer and Electric Dryer Tower 1 UNITL 16. REFER TO SHEET A0.07 FOR ANSI TYPE A ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS.

17. REFER TO SHEET A0.06 FOR ADA PUBLIC SPACE ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS.
18. ALL MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT LOCATED WITHIN ELEVATOR/MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT
AQSER

19. CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE WITH FIREPLACE MANUFACTURER GUIDELINES FOR
VENTING
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Cloward H20

2696 N University Ave, Suite 290
Provo, UT 84604
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Friday Group

88 Mainelli Road
Middlebury, VT
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Code Consultant

Holmes

600 1st Avenue, Suite 200A
Seattle, WA 98104
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Fire Protection Engineer

Jensen Hughes

One Research Drive, Suite 305C
Westborough, MA 01581
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Structural Engineer

1 Magnusson Klemencic Associates
1301 5th Ave, Suite 3200

G1 , Seattle, WA 98101
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2101 N 34th St

Seattle, WA 98103
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ELEVATIONS & MEP DWGS Studio Pacifica
2144 Westlake Ave N, Suite F

é N | ] | Seattle, WA 98109

MEP Engineer
WSP USA

[HOT TUB] 1001 Fourth Ave., Suite 3100
Seattle, WA 98154
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